



\$~22 to 27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010463732023

+ RFA(COMM) 256/2023

CNR No. DLHC010463742023

+ RFA(COMM) 257/2023

CNR No. DLHC010463752023

+ RFA(COMM) 258/2023

CNR No. DLHC010463762023

+ RFA(COMM) 259/2023

CNR No. DLHC010465392023

+ RFA(COMM) 261/2023

CNR No. DLHC010466622023

+ RFA(COMM) 262/2023

Counsel for the appellant:

Mr. Harpreet Singh and Mr. Rajesh
Gupta, Advs.

Counsel for the respondent:

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **05.08.2026**

1. It is already 04:45 PM.
2. Renotify on 04.11.2026.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

AUGUST 5, 2026/rt